
 

 

Central Ohio Symphony 
 

Dates for Season 41 2019-2020 
 
Benefit in the Barn Saturday August 17  Gar Mar Farms (confirmed) 
Season Debut Concert Saturday, October 26, 2019 
Holiday Concerts Sunday, December 15, 2019 
March Concert Sunday, March 1, 2020 
April Concert Saturday, April 25, 2020 
Link Up May 12, 2020 
July 4th concert Saturday, July 4, 2020 
 
Season Debut Concert 
Wed, Oct. 2, 2019 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Oct 9, 2019 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Oct 23, 2019 Gray 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Fri, Oct 25, 2019 Gray 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Sat, Oct 26, 2019 Gray 7:30 PM Concert 
 
Holiday Concerts 
Sat, Dec 14, 2019 Gray 9:30 AM Rehearsal 
Sun, Dec 15, 2019 Gray 2:00 PM Concert 
Sun, Dec 15, 2019 Gray 4:30 PM Concert 
 
March Concert    
Wed, Feb 12, 2020 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Feb 19, 2020 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Feb 26, 2020 Gray 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Fri, Feb 28, 2020 Gray 7:00 PM Dress 
Sun, Mar 1, 2020 Gray 3:00 PM Concert  
 
Apri l  Concert   
Wed, Apr 8, 2020 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Apr 15, 2020 Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Wed, Apr 22, 2020 Gray 7:00 PM Rehearsal 
Fri, Apr 24, 2020 Gray 7:00 PM Dress 
Sat, April 25, 2020 Gray 7:30 PM Concert   
 
Link Up Educational Concert 
Tues, May 12, 2020 Gray 9:30 AM      Rehearsal 
Tues, May 12, 2020  Gray 12:30 PM Concert 
 
July 4th Concert 
Thur, Jul 2, 2020 Gray/Hayes 7:00 PM Rehearsal (Tentative date) 
Sat, Jul 4, 2020 Phillips Glen 7:30 PM Concert 



 

 

 
A special in school concert at Hayes High School will be scheduled in the spring. 
We do not have a date or time yet. More information will be coming. 


